[image: ][image: ]AFN TERTIARY PARTNERS

[bookmark: _GoBack]Partners – Universities


[image: ]Key contacts:	Auckland University of Technology		www.aut.ac.nz
Bruce Meyer 	bruce.meyer@aut.ac.nz or (09) 921 9736

Did you know	More than 20 HPSNZ athletes study at AUT - 18% sport and exercise, 18% business
		Athletes come from Canoe, Hockey, Netball, Football, Rugby, Paralympics, Rowing, Surf Life 		Saving and Yachting
[image: ]Key contacts:	Lincoln University					www.lincoln.ac.nz
Sue Smart	sue.smart@lincoln.ac.nz or (03) 423 0081



[image: ]Key contacts:	Massey University						www.massey.ac.nz
Danielle Jones 	(Albany) D.R.Jones@massey.ac.nz or (09) 414 0800 ext 49033
Tamara Scott-Valath (Palmerston North) T.Scott-Valath@massey.ac.nz or (06) 356 9099 ext 84214

Did you Know	Over 120 carded athletes from HPSNZ study at Massey University 
		30% Business, 14% arts and 13% science. Athletes come from Athletics, Canoe, 		Cycling, Equestrian, Hockey, Netball, Football, Rugby, Tennis, Paralympics, Rowing, 		Winter Sports, Surf 	Life Saving, Swimming, Triathlon and Yachting. 
[image: ]Key contacts:	University of Auckland				https://www.auckland.ac.nz/highperformance
Toby Batchelor	highperformance@auckland.ac.nz  
Did you know	Nearly 30 athletes from HPSNZ are studying at the University of Auckland 
		21% commerce, 14% arts, 14% science, 10% engineering from Athletics, Canoe, 
		Gymnastics, Hockey, Netball, Football, Rowing, Swimming, Triathlon, Yachting & more
The University also supports over 100 other athletes with access to our on-campus gym, a support fund and assistance balancing academic and sporting commitments. Student athletes come from many sports including athletics, canoe, gymnastics, hockey, ultimate Frisbee, wu-shu, orienteering and more. The programme also supports students excelling in the arts.
[image: https://hpsnz.org.nz/sites/default/files/exec-logo.gif]Key contacts:	University of Auckland Executive Education			www.exec.auckland.ac.nz/
Helen Lin	jing.lin@auckland.ac.nz 
Sheedeh Faramand s.faramand@auckland.ac.nz 
		University of Auckland Executive Education

[image: ]Key contacts:	University of Canterbury					www.canterbury.ac.nz/
Steve Gibling	steve.gibling@canterbury.ac.nz  or (027) 200 1441
Jason Merrett 	Jason.merrett@canterbury.ac.nz or (03) 369 0395 ext 90395


[image: ]Key contacts:	University of Waikato				www.waikato.ac.nz/
Emma Fox	emma.fox@waikato.ac.nz or (07) 837 9698 
Did you Know	40 athletes from HPSNZ are currently studying at the University of Waikato. 	
		39% business or communications, 28% science or engineering, 14% studying Health, 		Sport and Human Performance. Whilst Rowing has the largest number of athletes 		studying at the University there are also athletes from Canoe, Cycling, Equestrian, 		Hockey, Netball, Rugby, and Paralympics. 

 
[image: ]Key contacts:	Victoria University					www.victoria.ac.nz/
Annemarie Jutel	annemarie.jutel@vuw.ac.nz or (04) 463 6140 (Primary contact)
John Randal	 john.randal@vuw.ac.nz or

Andrew Morris 	andrew.morris@vuw.ac.nz


Partners - Private Training Establishments
[image: https://hpsnz.org.nz/sites/default/files/nz%20college%20of%20massage.jpg]Key Contact:	NZ College of Massage					www.massagecollege.ac.nz
Nick Burrow	nick.burrow@nzis.ac.nz or (021) 458 298
Did you know

[image: ]Key Contact:	NZ Institute of Sport					www.nzis.ac.nz
Nick Burrow	info@nzis.ac.nz or nick.burrow@nzis.ac.nz or (021) 458 298
Mike Clayton 	(Auckland) - 09 623-3472 | 
Andreas Kasoulides (Wellington)  - 04 495-8390| Nick Burrow (Christchurch) - 03 961-3046
Did you Know	NZIS will offer flexible study options in sports science and sport management targeted 
to those who are training and competing at the highest levels. Our staff are all high performing athletes who know what it takes to be the best and are here to help every step of the way. We have sites located in Auckland, Hamilton, Wellington and Christchurch. Our focus is on student achievement both on and off the sports field.
[image: ]Key Contact:	Wellpark College of Natural Therapies				wellpark.co.nz/
Felicity Molloy	academicmanager@wellpark.co.nz or (09) 360 0560 ext 912


Partners - Institute of Technology and Polytechnics
[image: https://hpsnz.org.nz/sites/default/files/open%20polytech.jpg]Key Contact:	Open Polytechnic					https://www.openpolytechnic.ac.nz/
Cameron Turner	Cameron.Turner@openpolytechnic.ac.nz or (04) 915 5864

Did you know?	13 Carded athletes are studying at Open Polytech with a number of 
		Paralympians among this group

[image: ]Key Contact:	Otago Polytechnic					https://www.op.ac.nz/
Roger Southby	RogerS@op.ac.nz	0800 762786


[image: https://hpsnz.org.nz/sites/default/files/BOPPoly.PNG]Key Contact:	Toi Ohomai Institute of Technology			https://www.boppoly.ac.nz/
Cheryll Pender 	Cheryll.Pender@toiohomai.ac.nz


[image: https://hpsnz.org.nz/sites/default/files/WINTEC-jpg.jpg]Key Contact:	WINTEC						www.wintec.ac.nz
Greg Smith	Greg.Smith@wintec.ac.nz or  (07) 834 8800
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